Position

Legislative Assistant

Legislative Assistant

Legislative Assistant

Legislative Assistant

Legislative Assistant

Legislative Assistant

Legislative Assistant Hourly

Other Positions Held City
Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Council/Councilmember
H/General Government Genera

Council/Councilmember
H/General Government Genera

Council/Councilmember
H/General Government Genera

Council/Councilmember
H/General Government Genera

Council/Councilmember
H/General Government Genera

Council/Councilmember
H/General Government Genera

Council/Councilmember
H/General Government Genera

Total Wages

$53,735

$43,345

$40,322

$12,462

$8,084

$7.315

$2,593



