	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Legislative Assistant		Berkeley	Council/Councilmember H/General Government Genera	\$53,735
2.	Legislative Assistant		Berkeley	Council/Councilmember H/General Government Genera	\$43,345
3.	Legislative Assistant		Berkeley	Council/Councilmember H/General Government Genera	\$40,322
4.	Legislative Assistant		Berkeley	Council/Councilmember H/General Government Genera	\$12,462
5.	Legislative Assistant		Berkeley	Council/Councilmember H/General Government Genera	\$8,084
6.	Legislative Assistant		Berkeley	Council/Councilmember H/General Government Genera	\$7,315
7.	Legislative Assistant Hourly		Berkeley	Council/Councilmember H/General Government Genera	\$2,593